Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan Campbell - (1213130) - South Croydon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.96
4274
42.78
42.82
43.36
43.71
46.65
47.47
47.54
47.88
51.37

1:01.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.36
42.78
42.82
41.96
43.71
42.74
46.65
47.47
47.88
47.54

51.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

146
138
138
137
132
129
106
101
100
98
79
45

WA Pts

132
138
137
146
129
138
106
101

98

100
79

Round

Round

F

Date

29/04/18
23/09/17
18/11/18
06/10/18
05/01/19
10/03/18
01/07/17
19/11/16
05/06/16
26/06/16
07/11/15
15/11/14

Date

05/01/19
18/11/18
06/10/18
29/04/18
10/03/18
23/09/17
01/07/17
19/11/16
26/06/16
05/06/16
07/11/15

Meet

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018

SCSC Club Championships 2018

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Meet 2017

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018

SCSC Club Championships 2018

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Novice Meet 2017

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015

Venue

Sth Croydon
Croydon
Beckenham
Whitgift School Pool
Walton-on-Thames
Basildon

Basildon

Croydon

Guildford

Dorking

Croydon

Croydon

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Whitgift School Pool
Sth Croydon
Basildon

Croydon

Basildon

Croydon

Dorking

Guildford

Croydon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
SouthCroydon 4
SouthCroydon 4
SouthCroydon 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4

Club Swam Under Level

SouthCroydon 3
SouthCroydon 4
SouthCroydon 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:01.78 45 F 15/11/14  Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



