## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan Campbell - (1213130) - South Croydon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.96	146	F	29/04/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
42.74	138	F	23/09/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
42.78	138	Н	18/11/18	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018	Beckenham	SouthCroydon	4
42.82	137	F	06/10/18	SCSC Club Championships 2018	Whitgift School Pool	SouthCroydon	4
43.36	132	F	05/01/19	The Royals New Year Meet 2019	Walton-on-Thames	SouthCroydon	3
43.71	129	Н	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
46.65	106	Н	01/07/17	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Meet 2017	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
47.47	101	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
47.54	100	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
47.88	98	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
51.37	79	F	07/11/15	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:01.73	45	F	15/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.36	132	F	05/01/19	The Royals New Year Meet 2019	Walton-on-Thames	SouthCroydon	3
42.78	138	Н	18/11/18	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018	Beckenham	SouthCroydon	4
42.82	137	F	06/10/18	SCSC Club Championships 2018	Whitgift School Pool	SouthCroydon	4
41.96	146	F	29/04/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
43.71	129	Н	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
42.74	138	F	23/09/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
46.65	106	Н	01/07/17	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Meet 2017	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
47.47	101	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
47.88	98	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Croydon Amph	3
47.54	100	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
51.37 59 byright 2024	79 4	F	07/11/15	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

Croydon Amph